
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
W R/W BIRLEY RD, S ALONG R/W 487
OF CR-252, RUN S 61 DEG W ALONG 

GLENN STEPHEN REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST DATED DECEMBE
185 SW ARROWHEAD RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02780-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

5416.0300 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/01/2024 TP 0.51 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
2

164,684
3,700
26,000

194,384
0

194,384
0

194,384
194,384

0

196,703

1507/362 1/27/2024 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OHRMUND DARRELL W

GLENN STEPHEN REVOC

1404/0535 1/24/2020 WD Q I 01 131,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA BLAKE CHAPMAN

DARRELL W & YASHI C
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LAND:1:1: .50 AC

HX Base Yr

2480 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,334 124.2000 139.10 185,559 1978 2016 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1284

BAS 198 100 198 24,444

BAS 1,086 100 1,086 134,068

FOP 56 30 17 2,099

FST 60 55 33 4,074

1,400 1,334 164,684

BAS= W42 FST= W6 S10 E6 N10$S10BAS= W6 S18 E11 N18 W5$ E5S18
FOP= S4 E14 N4 W14$ E37 N28$.

BAS

42

10

5

18

37

28

FST

6

10

6

10

BAS

6

18

11

18

5

FOP4

14

4
14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

3,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 100.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


